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			Download Previous Vintage PDFs:

2020

Boekenhoutskloof Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2019

Boekenhoutskloof Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2018

Boekenhoutskloof Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2017

Boekenhoutskloof Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2016

Boekenhoutskloof Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2015

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof The Journeyman

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Noble Late Harvest

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

Boekenhoutskloof Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

 

2014

Boekenhoutskloof Stellenbosch Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Noble Late Harvest

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2013

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Noble Late Harvest

 

2012

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Noble Late Harvest

 

2011

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Franschhoek Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Noble Late Harvest

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2010

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2009

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2008

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

Boekenhoutskloof Cabernet Sauvignon

 

2007

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2006

Boekenhoutskloof Syrah

Boekenhoutskloof Cabernet Sauvignon

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

 

2005

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

Boekenhoutskloof Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah

 

2004

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

Boekenhoutskloof Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah

 

2003

Boekenhoutskloof Semillon

Boekenhoutskloof Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah
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			Company: MEDDIS GROUP

Contact name: Carlos Gonzalez

Email: info@grupomeddis.com
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			Company: SCALESIA

Contact name: Helder Rodriquez

Email: helder.azevedo@scalesiawines.com




		

	

	




	
	Australia
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: NEGOCIANTS

Contact name: Tim Evans

Email: tevans@negociants.com
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Company: WEIN & CO

Contact name: Hlavicka Bernhard

Email: bernhard.hlavicka@weinco.at
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Company: RL SEALE & CO

Contact name: Celeste Pontifex

Email: celeste_pontifex@rlseale.com.bb
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Company: BMMI

Contact name: Michael Charles

Email: mcharles@bmmi.com.bh
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Company: WIJNHANDEL DE KOK

Contact name: Steven Kempenaers

Email: info@wijnen-dekok.com
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Company: The Bristol Cellar

Contact name: Kevin Green

Email: kevin@bristolcellar.com
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Company: BENJU

Contact name: Paul Judd

Email: paul@benju.biz
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Company: MISTRAL IMPORTADORA

Contact name: Otavio Lilla

Email: otavio@mistral.com.br
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Company: CARIBBEAN YACHT MANAGEMENT

Contact name: Graham Maccallum

Email: cym@surfbvi.com
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Company: GRACEWAY TRADING COMPANY

Contact name: Elliot Day

Email: elliotday@gracewayiga.com




		

	

	




	
	Canada
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: UNIVIN (All Provinces)

Contact name: Guillaume Bordeau

Email: gbordeau@univins.ca




		

	

	




	
	China
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: Pran Wines

Contact name: Jassie Dong

Email: jassiedong@pranwines.com




		

	


	
		
			
		

	


	
		
			Company: WINESPOT (Shanghai) Co Ltd

Contact: Peggy Yang

Email: peggyyang.shanghai@gmail.com
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Company: VINOLOGIE/ NEW WORLD WINE

Contact name: Costas Kyriakides

Email: costas@vinologie.com.cy
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Company: PHILLIPSON WINE

Contact name: Allan Jørgensen

Email: alj@phillipsonwine.com
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Company: INDUWORLD

Contact name: Vishvesh Lakhani

Email: vishvesh.lakhani@indulogistics.com




		

	

	




	
	Estonia/Latvia/Lithuania
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: PRIKE

Contact name: Triinu Haki

Email: triinu.haki@prike.ee




		

	

	




	
	France
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: VALADE & TRANSANDINE

Contact name: Jean-Luc Soubie

Email: jls.transandine.fr




		

	

	




	
	Germany
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: HAWESKO

Contact name: Michaela Daffner

Email: m.daffner@hawesko.de , bestellung@hawesko.de




		

	




	
		
			

Company: GRAND CRU SELECT

Contact name: Oliver Thieme

Email: o.thieme@grand-cru-select.de






		

	




	
		
			

Company: GEBR. HEINEMANN

Contact name: Sarah Wettermann

Email: s_wettermann@gebr-heinemann.de
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Company: DON EMILIO

Contact name: Emile Ksayer

Email: donemilio9@gmail.com
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Company: OENOCOSMOS

Contact name: Dimitris Nomidis

Email: dnomidis@otenet.gr




		

	

	




	
	Hong Kong
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: WATSON’S WINE CELLAR

Contact name: Henry Wong

Email: henrywo@asw.com.hk
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Company: WOOD AND WINE

Contact name: Craig Butt

Email: craig@woodandwine.club




		

	

	




	
	Iceland
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: DUFLAND

Contact name: Gísli Magnús Garðarsson

Email: gisli@dufland.is




		

	

	




	
	India
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: WINE PARK

Contact name: Vishal Kadakia

Email: vkadakia@thewinepark.com




		

	

	




	
	Indonesia
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: PT PANTJA ARTHA NIAGRA

Contact name: Ramadhan Affandi

Email: rama@paniaga.com




		

	

	




	
	Ireland (Republic & Northern)
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: JAMES NICHOLSON WINES (www.jnwine.com)

Contact name: Averil Johnston

Email: averil@jnwine.com




		

	

	




	
	Italy
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: AFRIWINES s.r.l. (www.afriwines.com – www.vinisudafrica.it)

Contact name: Fabio Albani

Email: info@afriwines.com




		

	

	




	
	Jamaica
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: SELECT BRANDS LIMITED

Contact name: Tania McConnell

Email: tmcconnell@selectbrandsja.com




		

	

	




	
	Japan
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: MASUDA

Contact name: Tsukasa Miyake

Email: miyake@africawine.jp




		

	

	




	
	Kazakhstan
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: GLOBAL WINES AND SPIRITS

Contact name: Margarita Klishina

Email: m.klishina@globalws.kz
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Company: MIA WINES

Contact name: Kalika Ruparelia

Email: kalika@ruparelia.co.ke




		

	

	




	
	Laos
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: PHONESAVANH IMPORT-EXPORT CO.

Contact name: Silano Tiao

Email: phonesavanh.gm2013@gmail.com




		

	

	




	
	Luxembourg
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: TASTE OF AFRICA

Contact name: Nadine Pyter

Email: n.pyter@taste-of-africa.eu




		

	

	




	
	Malaysia
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: VINSPRIT SDN BHD

Contact name: Lee Jenn Huei

Email: jennhuei@vinsprit.com.my




		

	

	




	
	Malta
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: The Wine Merchant

Contact name: Thomas Fox

Email: contact@wine-merchants.com.mt
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Company: SCOTT & CO

Contact name: Jeff Thome

Email: jeff.thome@scott.mu
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Company: SOCIMPEX

Contact name: Lina Halaze

Email: lina.marketing@socimpex.com
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Company: AFRICAN MARKETING

Contact name: Hendrik Roschlau

Email: hroeschlau@african-marketing.com




		

	

	




	
	Netherlands
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: DGS WIJN

Contact name: Didyne Snoek

Email: d.snoek@deltawines.eu




Company: AHOLD EUROPEAN SOURCING

Contact name: Barbara Houtzager

Email: barbara.houtzager@aholddelhaize.com




		

	

	




	
	New Caledonia
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: COCOGE

Contact name: Frederic Dasse

Email: fred@top12wines.eu




		

	

	




	
	New Zealand
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: PLANET WINE

Contact name: Martin Cahnbley

Email: martinc@planetwine.co.nz
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Company: JOSIEN

Contact name: Owen Asien

Email: owenjaisien@josienworld.com
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Company: EINAR ENGELSTAD

Contact name: Anders Aanestad

Email: anders.aanestad@engelstad.no




		

	

	




	
	Pakistan
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: SUPER BRANDS INTERNATIONAL

Contact name: Faisal Sayeed

Email: fsayeed@superbrandsinternational.com




		

	

	




	
	Philippines
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: ZEN ASIA INCORPORATED

Contact name: Lester Havey

Email: lester@zenasiainc.com
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Company: PINOT WINES

Contact name: Pawel Klushka

Email: pk@pinot.com.pl
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Company: QDC

Contact name: Vinod Lalwani

Email: vlalwani@qdc.com.qa




		

	

	




	
	Russia
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: MARINE EXPRESS

Contact name: Yury Kuznecov

Email: kuznecov@marex.spb.ru
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Company: LAVIDA BEVERAGES

Contact name: Elie Nsabindora

Email: elie@lavida.bev.com




		

	

	




	
	Serbia
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: WINE ELITE DOO

Contact name: Marko Milojevic

Email: marko@wine-elite.com
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Company: WINE TO SHARE

Contact name: Cherie Lim Ball

Email: cherie@winetoshare.com
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Company: LUVINKOREA CO LTD

Contact name: SY Lee

Email: luvin_westkite@naver.com
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Company: VINIMARK

Contact name: Ivanda Broodryk

Email: info@vinimark.co.za
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			Company: MEDDIS GROUP

Contact name: Ada Mahu

Email: info@grupomeddis.com
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			Company: SOUTHERN TRADING

Contact name: André Bornman

Email: andreb@stc.co.sz


		

	

	




	
	Sweden
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: TUESDAY WINE

Contact name: Peter Stern

Email: peter@tuesdaywine.se
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Company: KAPWEINE

Contact name: Andy Zimmerman

Email: andy.zimmermann@kapweine.ch




		

	

	




	
	Switzerland
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: 3H Grand Enterprise Co Ltd

Contact name: Greg Grobler

Email: greg@3hwines.com
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Company: UPPER ZONAL TRADING

Contact name: David Bulengo

Email: md@uzt.co.tz
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Company: FABULOUS IS NEEDED CO. LTD

Contact name: Lily Nuttiya Wisootsat

Email: logisticsbkk2003@gmail.com
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Company: LLC WINE BUREAU

Contact name: Anastasiia Romanchuk

Email: romanchuka@goodwine.ua
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Company: NEW GENERATION WINES

Contact name: Hamish Young

Email: hamish@newgenerationwines.com
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Company: VINEYARD BRANDS

Contact name: Andy Gesell

Email: agesell@vineyardbrands.com
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Company: MMI

Contact name: Fraser Jones

Email: fraserj@mmi.ae




		

	

	




	
	Uruguay
    
		
		
	



	
		
	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
			
Company: Iberpark SA / Astillero SO

Contact name: Alejandro Dominguez

Email: alex@iberpark.com.uy
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Company: AJ WINE TRADING

Contact name: Jean Guzun

Email: jean@ajwine.vn

Sales: https://www.ajwine.vn 
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Company: RL SEALE & COMPANY

Contact name: Celeste Pontifex

Email: celeste_pontifex@rlsearle.com.bb
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Company: Brands Africa

Contact name: Anthony McRobb

Email: saleszam.nonfood@brandsafrica.net
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Company: BRANDS AFRICA

Contact name: Janine Halsted

Email: jhalsted@brandsafrica.com
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